These Results are Unofficial

City of Wndcrest, Texas
General Election
May 2, 1998

Total Nunber Voting
Boxes Reporting

Al derman, Place 1
Janes McFall, Jr.
Sondra Bunp

Al der man, Pl ace 2
M tch Wei denbach

Al der man, Pl ace 3
Ri chard Hiltpold
Bob Bruce

576

96
475

483

104
468

16. 81%
83. 18%

100. 00%

18. 18%
81.81%

CUMULATI VE
MEDI A FORVAT

1

100. 00%



